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Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets

2014 2,967.32$    2,814.95$    152.37$       43.32$        109.05$      152.37$        

Jan-Jun 2015 3,563.95$    3,181.95$    382.00$       19.26$        515.11$      534.37$        

2015-2016 AY ## 7,160.35$    7,534.56$    (374.21)$      19.26$        140.90$      160.16$        

Jul-16 373.00$        3.70$             369.30$       115.56$      413.90$      529.46$        

Aug-16 663.61$        5.40$             658.21$       144.60$      1,043.07$  1,187.67$     

Sep-16 4,000.00$     4,494.06$     (494.06)$      225.94$      467.67$      693.61$        

1Q 2016-2017 5,036.61$    4,503.16$    533.45$       225.94$      467.67$      693.61$        

Oct-16 385.00$        10.70$          374.30$       565.24$      502.67$      1,067.91$     

Nov-16 338.57$        9.30$             329.27$       865.94$      531.24$      1,397.18$     

Dec-16 384.00$        318.70$        65.30$          305.24$      1,157.24$  1,462.48$     

2Q 2016-2017 1,107.57$    338.70$        768.87$       305.24$      1,157.24$  1,462.48$    

Jan-17 375.00$        11.11$          363.89$       343.89$      1,482.48$  1,826.37$     

Feb-17 1,543.90$     3,033.96$     (1,490.06)$  271.44$      64.87$        336.31$        

Mar-17 436.00$        11.44$          424.56$       252.18$      508.69$      760.87$        

3Q 2016-2017 2,354.90$    3,056.51$    (701.61)$      252.18$      508.69$      760.87$        

Apr-17 372.00$        10.70$          361.30$       591.48$      530.69$      1,122.17$     

May-17 1,174.63$     2,260.66$     (1,086.03)$  19.82$        16.32$        36.14$          

Jun-17 391.00$        11.66$          379.34$       293.16$      122.32$      415.48$        

4Q 2016-2017 1,937.63$    2,283.02$    (345.39)$      293.16$      122.32$      415.48$        

2016-2017 AY ## 10,436.71$  10,181.39$  255.32$       293.16$      122.32$      415.48$        
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